Code Enforcement Discharge of Order and Satisfaction of Lien

LR #: 22-554 Agenda ID: 11195

Invest/ County Certified
Admin Attorney Mail Record | Satisfact
Total Fines Costs Fee Costs Order Fees ion Fee Interest

Defendant Case No. 3540020 3540020 3540020 3699000 Total 3699000 | 5304923 3611000 Total Paid
SHELLEY BAZZEL AND PHILLIP BAZZEL 323152-31728 $250.00 $100.00 $35.00 $19.88 $404.88 $27.00 $10.00 $123.73 $565.61
SHELLEY BAZZEL AND PHILLIP BAZZEL 330170-32160 $500.00 $50.00 $70.00 $13.58 $633.58 $27.00 $10.00 $158.25 $828.83
PANAMA NANDY LLC, 337838 337838-32721 $250.00 $0.00 $70.00 $20.54 $340.54 $27.00 $10.00 $61.92 $439.46
SAMANTHA E. HART AND TRAVIS R. MASON 401247-32966 $250.00 $150.00 $70.00 $20.74 $490.74 $27.00 $10.00 $ 0.00 $527.74
DENNIS ROBERT HARMON, JR. 415053-33944 0.00 $125.00 $100.00 $15.34 $240.34 $27.00 $10.00 $17.05 $294.39
BETH BESHAI 339801-32892 $250.00 $150.00 $70.00 $20.74 $490.74 $27.00 $10.00 $80.21 $607.95
BETH BESHAI 288174-20668 $250.00 $140.00 $60.00 $18.15 $468.15 $27.00 $10.00 $0.00 $505.15
TOTALS $1,750.00 $715.00 $475.00 $128.97 $3,086.02 $189.00 $ 70.00 $424.11 $3,769.13

A = ' 4 %

Financial Impact $2,940.00 $317.97 $70.00 | $441.16 | $3,769.13

RN

Approved by: Ffank McCabe, Code Enforcement Supervisor




